

PBFZ03001098/2015

CHI/244/2015

State

Vs

Sunil Kumar

Present: Ms.Teena, APP for the State.
None for the accused Sunil Kumar.

Notice issued to accused Sunil Kumar not received back.

Fresh notice to accused Sunil Kumar be issued for 29.1.2021. Bail bonds and surety bonds on behalf of accused be also furnished on date fixed.

Date of Order: 23.1.2021
Sanjeev Kumar
Stenographer Grade-III
(Direct Dictation)

(Hargurjit Kaur)
ACJM/FZR
UID No.PB-0230