

State Versus Hardeep Singh CHI 25-19

Present: Sh. HR Goyal, Ld. APP for the State assisted by Sh. SS
Meemsa Advocate counsel for the complainant.
Accused on bail with Sh. BS Sidhu Advocate .

No PW is present. Let, Pws at serial no. 4 be summoned for

26.10.2021.

(Neha Goel, PCS),
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM,
Dhuri,UID-PB-0360

Date of order:26.08.2021
Steno: Satbir Singh