

Present: Sh. S.K. Sachdeva, Addl.PP for the State.  
Accused in custody (produced through VC), represented  
by counsel Sh. Mandeep Singh, Adv (Free Legal Aid  
Counsel).

Accused produced in custody through VC. No PW is  
present. Let remaining prosecution witnesses be summoned. Adjourned  
to 08.04.2022 for the same. Accused be produced through VC on date  
fixed.

Date of Order: 25.03.2022  
Kapil Garg\*

(Harpreet Singh)  
SDJM/ Jaitu  
UID No.PB0345