

CNR No: PBJLB10037052019

CIS No: CHI-246-2019

PUNJAB STATE VS JASPAL etc.

Present: Sh. Ricky Chodha, Ld. APP for the state.

Accused Jaspal in custody in some other case produced.
He be again produced on 13.02.2024.

No DW produced. As such, adjourned to 13.02.2024 for
defence evidence or in the alternate for arguments.

Date of Order: 23-01-2024

kajal

(Sukhmandeep Singh)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

Phillaur/UID NO . PB00642